Features
■ Higher airflow
■ Designed for longer duct runs
■ Ideal for multi-story applications
■ Premium ball bearing motor
■ Super low profile
■ Easy to install and clean
■ Back-draft shutter included
Specifications
■ Model Number: PVPX250WH
■ Model Name: AIRBUS 250
■ Colour: White
■ Fan size: 250mm
■ Motor Power: 50w
■ Ball bearing motor: Yes
Airbus 250
General Description
White 250mm premium high powered side ducted exhaust fan engineered to maintain high
airflow over longer duct runs. Back-draft damper and plug & lead included.
Page 1 of 2Airbus 250
29/09/2015http://ventair.com.au/ventairproduct/pvpx250wh
■ Air Delivery: 328m /h
■ Grille Size: 328mm Round
■ Cut out size: 296mm Round
■ Min. install depth: 220mm
■ Duct outlet size: 150mm diameter
■ Noise Level: 42db(A)
■ IP Rating: IPX4 (What is this?)
■ Warranty: 5 Years
Gallery
<http://ventair.com.au/wp-
content/uploads/Airbus-pressure-graph.jpg>
3
Page 2 of 2Airbus 250
29/09/2015http://ventair.com.au/ventairproduct/pvpx250wh